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Description Material Finish

Body

Socket
Insulation

Gold

Teflon
Gold

Teflon

Brass

BE CU

CONNECTOR CITY
159 ORT LANE
MERLIN, OR 97532
PH (541)-471-6256
FAX (541)-471-6251

Date: Sheet 1 of 1

Revision:

Title

Part No.

Dimensions:

RP-MCX MALE RIGHT ANGLE
CABLE END CRIMP FOR RG178 CABLE 

CONREVMCX012-R178 1.0

INCHES (mm) 6/12/2007

0.197
(5.00)

0.118
(3.00)

RECOMMENDED CABLE STRIPPING DIMENSIONS
0.031
(0.80)

RG-178 Cable

Crimp Ring GoldBrass

Ø0.079
(2.00)

0.197
(5.00)

0.394
(10.00)

Ø0.148
(3.75)

0.339
(8.60)

0.165
(4.20)

BOYD CHUCK
0.3x3.9x5 GROOVE

Snaps GoldBE CU

0.035
(0.90)

Ø0.157
(4.00)

COVER

INSULATOR

Ø0.126
(3.20)

0.276
(7.00)

CRIMP RING

Insulator TeflonTeflon
Cover GoldBrass

0.079
(2.00)

0.035
(0.90)

0.173
(4.40)

0.171
(4.35)

0.197
(5.00)

SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW
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